
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, March 5, 2017

Rnd1 Brochok, TChances
Distance Q / Pts

EliteFinal Results JrH Elite
KiloiCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Eliteheight jumping4
Cuper Pug Jennifer Wood14-11175 DNRP8 JrH Elite Elite

Klev'r Border Terrier Billie Rosen06-11103 ??S12 VH Elite Elite

Piper Parson Russell Terrier Karen Edgar11-01048 ??S12 VH Elite Elite

Eliteheight jumping8
Bailey Cocker Spaniel 40.00Lisa Hansen Clean08-04193 Q 10S16 Vet Elite Elite

Joe Border Collie 40.00Carolynn (Jean) White Clean11-03429 Q 10S16 VH Elite Elite

Loki Cocker Spaniel 40.00Lisa Hansen Clean10-10115 Q 10S16 Vet Elite Elite

Milo Poodle (Miniature) 40.00Daniel Edwards Clean15-06025 Q 10S12 Std Elite Elite

Sophia Cocker Spaniel 40.00Michael Hansen Clean10-10116 Q 10S16 Vet Elite Elite

Chloe American Eskimo Dog Elaine Scott11-08232 ??S16 VH Elite Elite

Eliteheight jumping12
Able Border Collie 40.00Carolynn (Jean) White Clean13-11011 Q 10S20 VH Elite Elite

Bailey All American 40.00Ann Hammersly Clean11-05353 Q 10S20 Vet Elite Elite

Honey Golden Retriever 40.00Lynn Lassen Clean11-01360 Q 10S20 VH Elite Elite

Qyette Australian Shepherd 40.00Wendy Hultsman Clean06-06233 Q 10S20 Vet Elite Elite

Roxie Australian Shepherd 40.00Yvette Cook Clean10-05098 Q 10S20 Vet Elite Elite

Airyn Irish Setter 40.00Christina Fleming Faults10-04254 S20 Vet Elite Elite

Charm Golden Retriever 40.00Lee Della Corte Faults12-07029 S20 VH Elite Elite

Frango Labrador Retriever 41.00Ilyse Stern Faults14-01053 S20 Vet Elite Elite

Kodi Border Collie 40.00Jackie Simpson Faults10-03813 S20 Vet Elite Elite

Maggie Golden Retriever 40.00Carrie Kinnear Faults10-11152 S20 Vet Elite Elite

Eliteheight jumping16
Dash Border Collie 40.00Jessica Zamboni Clean11-08361 Q 10S20 Std Elite Elite
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Dog’s
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Chances

Q / Pts

Rnd1

Distance

Elite
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Jesse All American 40.00Judy Fulcher Clean15-03150 Q 10P20 VH Elite Elite

Phlash Australian Shepherd 40.00Wendy Hultsman Clean10-06058 Q 10P20 Vet Elite Elite

Ryder Border Collie 40.00Tristyn Sommers Clean13-11024 Q 10S20 Std Elite Elite

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 40.00Jeff Newman Clean13-07104 Q 10S20 Std Elite Elite

Wyn Border Collie 40.00Lynn Stringer Clean13-10063 Q 10S20 Std Elite Elite

Odie Australian Shepherd Wendy Hultsman13-08090 ELIMS20 Std Elite Elite

Piper All American 40.00Amanda Cyzan Faults12-07161 S20 Std Elite Elite

Ripley Border Collie 41.00Jeff Newman Faults11-11293 S20 Std Elite Elite

Sookie Australian Shepherd 40.00Richard Snider Faults14-08190 P20 JrH Elite Elite

Spicey Australian Shepherd 41.00Lori Hickey Faults14-09004 S20 Std Elite Elite

Stanley Miniature Gordon Setter 40.00Harry Melamed Faults14-08128 S20 Std Elite Elite

Toby Border Collie 40.00Alice Nicholson Faults09-02810 P20 Vet Elite Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, March 5, 2017

Rnd2 Brochok, TChances
Distance Q / Pts

EliteFinal Results VH Elite
MaggieCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Eliteheight jumping4
Piper Parson Russell Terrier 40.00Karen Edgar Clean11-01048 Q 10S12 VH Elite Elite

Cuper Pug Jennifer Wood14-11175 DNRP8 JrH Elite Elite

Eliteheight jumping8
Bailey Cocker Spaniel 40.00Lisa Hansen Clean08-04193 Q 10S16 Vet Elite Elite

Joe Border Collie 40.00Carolynn (Jean) White Clean11-03429 Q 10S16 VH Elite Elite

Loki Cocker Spaniel 40.00Lisa Hansen Clean10-10115 Q 10S16 Vet Elite Elite

Milo Poodle (Miniature) 40.00Daniel Edwards Clean15-06025 Q 10S12 Std Elite Elite

Sophia Cocker Spaniel 40.00Michael Hansen Clean10-10116 Q 10S16 Vet Elite Elite

Chloe American Eskimo Dog Elaine Scott11-08232 DNRS16 VH Elite Elite

Eliteheight jumping12
Able Border Collie 40.00Carolynn (Jean) White Clean13-11011 Q 10S20 VH Elite Elite

Charm Golden Retriever 40.00Lee Della Corte Clean12-07029 Q 10S20 VH Elite Elite

Qyette Australian Shepherd 40.00Wendy Hultsman Clean06-06233 Q 10S20 Vet Elite Elite

Roxie Australian Shepherd 40.00Yvette Cook Clean10-05098 Q 10S20 Vet Elite Elite

Airyn Irish Setter 41.00Christina Fleming Faults10-04254 S20 Vet Elite Elite

Bailey All American 40.00Ann Hammersly Faults11-05353 S20 Vet Elite Elite

Frango Labrador Retriever 40.00Ilyse Stern Faults14-01053 S20 Vet Elite Elite

Honey Golden Retriever 40.00Lynn Lassen Faults11-01360 S20 VH Elite Elite

Kodi Border Collie 41.00Jackie Simpson Faults10-03813 S20 Vet Elite Elite

Maggie Golden Retriever 41.00Carrie Kinnear Faults10-11152 S20 Vet Elite Elite

Eliteheight jumping16
Dash Border Collie 40.00Jessica Zamboni Clean11-08361 Q 10S20 Std Elite Elite

Jesse All American 40.00Judy Fulcher Clean15-03150 Q 10P20 VH Elite Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, March 5, 2017
Judge: Brochok, T
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J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Odie Australian Shepherd 40.00Wendy Hultsman Clean13-08090 Q 10S20 Std Elite Elite

Phlash Australian Shepherd 40.00Wendy Hultsman Clean10-06058 Q 10P20 Vet Elite Elite

Piper All American 40.00Amanda Cyzan Clean12-07161 Q 10S20 Std Elite Elite

Toby Border Collie 40.00Alice Nicholson Clean09-02810 Q 10P20 Vet Elite Elite

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 40.00Jeff Newman Clean13-07104 Q 10S20 Std Elite Elite

Ripley Border Collie 40.00Jeff Newman Faults11-11293 S20 Std Elite Elite

Ryder Border Collie 40.00Tristyn Sommers Faults13-11024 S20 Std Elite Elite

Sookie Australian Shepherd 40.00Richard Snider Faults14-08190 P20 JrH Elite Elite

Spicey Australian Shepherd 40.00Lori Hickey Faults14-09004 S20 Std Elite Elite

Stanley Miniature Gordon Setter 41.00Harry Melamed Faults14-08128 S20 Std Elite Elite

Wyn Border Collie 40.00Lynn Stringer Faults13-10063 S20 Std Elite Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, March 5, 2017

Rnd1 Brochok, TChances
Distance Q / Pts

OpenFinal Results VH Open
KiloiCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Openheight jumping4
Jackie Jack Russell Terrier 40.00Scott Bagger Clean11-08579 Q 10S12 VH Open Open

Doozie Havanese 41.00Allyson Kaiser Clean12-08432 S8 VH Open Open

Openheight jumping8
Pistol Annie Shetland Sheepdog 40.00Cydney Farrar Clean13-06080 Q 10S16 VH Open Open

Truk'n Border Terrier 41.00Billie Rosen Clean13-12094 P12 VH Open Open

Openheight jumping12
Breeze All American 40.00Sydney Hansen Clean16-04149 Q 10S20 JrH Open Open

Mollie All American 40.00Betsy Cyzan Clean13-05121 Q 10S20 VH Open Open

Thor English Springer Spaniel 40.00Lisa Hansen Clean16-08146 Q 10S16 Std Open Open

Diva Vizsla 41.00Sylvia Dorosh Faults12-10226 S20 Vet Open Open

Openheight jumping16
Essex All American 40.00Kristina Johnson Clean13-10055 Q 10S20 Std Open Open

Ryder Border Collie 40.00MaryAnne Coleman Clean15-08034 Q 10S20 Std Open Open

Darby Irish Setter 41.00Christina Fleming Clean14-05090 S20 Std Open Open

Mickey All American 40.00Karen Russell Faults15-06189 S20 Std Open Open

Ryot Australian Shepherd 40.00Yvette Cook Faults12-09224 S20 Std Open Open

Zico Portuguese Water Dog 41.00Judy Weinstein Faults11-09432 P20 Vet Open Open
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, March 5, 2017

Rnd2 Brochok, TChances
Distance Q / Pts

OpenFinal Results VH Open
MaggieCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Openheight jumping4
Jackie Jack Russell Terrier 40.00Scott Bagger Clean11-08579 Q 10S12 VH Open Open

Doozie Havanese 41.00Allyson Kaiser Faults12-08432 S8 VH Open Open

Openheight jumping8
Pistol Annie Shetland Sheepdog 41.00Cydney Farrar Faults13-06080 S16 VH Open Open

Openheight jumping12
Mollie All American 40.00Betsy Cyzan Clean13-05121 Q 10S20 VH Open Open

Thor English Springer Spaniel 40.00Lisa Hansen Clean16-08146 Q 10S16 Std Open Open

Breeze All American 40.00Sydney Hansen Faults16-04149 S20 JrH Open Open

Diva Vizsla 41.00Sylvia Dorosh Faults12-10226 S20 Vet Open Open

Openheight jumping16
Essex All American 40.00Kristina Johnson Clean13-10055 Q 10S20 Std Open Open

Mickey All American 40.00Karen Russell Clean15-06189 Q 10S20 Std Open Open

Darby Irish Setter 41.00Christina Fleming Faults14-05090 S20 Std Open Open

Ryder Border Collie 40.00MaryAnne Coleman Faults15-08034 S20 Std Open Open

Ryot Australian Shepherd 40.00Yvette Cook Faults12-09224 S20 Std Open Open

Zico Portuguese Water Dog 40.00Judy Weinstein Faults11-09432 P20 Vet Open Open

Printed: 4:44:07 PM 3/5/2017 Freeware Agility Secretary Tool (FAST) version 30 October 2016



Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, March 5, 2017

Rnd1 Brochok, TChances
Distance Q / Pts

NoviceFinal Results VH Novice
KiloiCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Noviceheight jumping4
Charlie Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 40.00Vicki Dale Clean15-03082 Q 10S8 VH Novice Novice

Annabella American Eskimo Dog Elaine Scott14-09006 DNRS8 VH Novice Novice

Sam Havanese Allyson Kaiser11-09020 ELIMS8 Vet Novice Novice

Noviceheight jumping8
Gram Shetland Sheepdog 40.00Melinda Stomel Faults16-09064 S12 Std Novice Novice

River All American 41.00Anitra Francis Faults14-04236 P8 Std Novice Novice

Noviceheight jumping12
Timmy Poodle (Minature) 40.00Renee Stanneart Clean15-05139 Q 10S16 Std Novice Novice

Tripp Miniature Australian
Shepherd

40.00Crystal Coll Faults15-05033 S16 Std Novice Novice

Tyro Vizsla 41.00Sylvia Dorosh Faults14-02153 S20 Vet Novice Novice

Noviceheight jumping16
Cheetah Australian Shepherd 40.00Diane Kramer Clean12-09176 Q 10S20 Std Novice Novice

Noviceheight jumping20
Haley Border Collie 40.00Alice Nicholson Faults16-05079 P20 Std Novice Novice

Rylee Irish Setter Christina Fleming14-05089 ELIMP20 Std Novice Novice

Sienna All American 40.00Michelle Gideon Faults17-01194 P20 Std Novice Novice
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, March 5, 2017

Rnd2 Brochok, TChances
Distance Q / Pts

NoviceFinal Results VH Novice
MaggieCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Noviceheight jumping4
Charlie Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 40.00Vicki Dale Clean15-03082 Q 10S8 VH Novice Novice

Annabella American Eskimo Dog Elaine Scott14-09006 DNRS8 VH Novice Novice

Sam Havanese 41.00Allyson Kaiser Faults11-09020 S8 Vet Novice Novice

Noviceheight jumping8
Gram Shetland Sheepdog 40.00Melinda Stomel Clean16-09064 Q 10S12 Std Novice Novice

River All American 41.00Anitra Francis Faults14-04236 P8 Std Novice Novice

Noviceheight jumping12
Timmy Poodle (Minature) 40.00Renee Stanneart Clean15-05139 Q 10S16 Std Novice Novice

Tripp Miniature Australian
Shepherd

40.00Crystal Coll Clean15-05033 Q 10S16 Std Novice Novice

Tyro Vizsla 41.00Sylvia Dorosh Faults14-02153 S20 Vet Novice Novice

Noviceheight jumping16
Cheetah Australian Shepherd 40.00Diane Kramer Faults12-09176 S20 Std Novice Novice

Noviceheight jumping20
Rylee Irish Setter 40.00Christina Fleming Clean14-05089 Q 10P20 Std Novice Novice

Haley Border Collie 40.00Alice Nicholson Faults16-05079 P20 Std Novice Novice

Sienna All American 40.00Michelle Gideon Faults17-01194 P20 Std Novice Novice

Printed: 4:44:39 PM 3/5/2017 Freeware Agility Secretary Tool (FAST) version 30 October 2016



Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, March 5, 2017

Rnd1 Brochok, TChances
Distance Q / Pts

IntroFinal Results VH Intro
KiloiCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Introheight jumping4
Jazz Papillon Lynn Lassen14-10128 ELIMS12 VH Intro Intro

Rocco Pembrooke Welsh Corgi 40.00Rory Bauer Faults17-02064 S12 JrH Intro Intro

Introheight jumping12
Barkley McNab 41.00Cydney Farrar Faults16-04177 S20 VH Intro Intro

Kia All American 40.00Sydney Hansen Faults16-10182 S20 JrH Intro Intro

Mo Border Collie 40.00Barbara Ryback Faults12-09371 S20 VH Intro Intro

Introheight jumping16
Cody All American 40.00Ann Hammersly Clean15-11075 Q 10S20 Std Intro Intro

Rhys Australian Shepherd 40.00Helen Parkhill Clean16-09128 Q 10S20 Std Intro Intro

Sadie All American 40.00Anne Justice-Allen Clean15-10246 Q 10S20 Std Intro Intro

Slider Miniature Australian
Shepherd

40.00Monica Garrett Faults16-03249 S20 Std Intro Intro

Introheight jumping20
Robin Border Collie 40.00Julie Harbo Clean16-12082 Q 10P20 Std Intro Intro

Printed: 4:44:57 PM 3/5/2017 Freeware Agility Secretary Tool (FAST) version 30 October 2016



Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, March 5, 2017

Rnd2 Brochok, TChances
Distance Q / Pts

IntroFinal Results VH Intro
MaggieCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Introheight jumping4
Jazz Papillon 40.00Lynn Lassen Faults14-10128 S12 VH Intro Intro

Rocco Pembrooke Welsh Corgi 40.00Rory Bauer Faults17-02064 S12 JrH Intro Intro

Introheight jumping12
Barkley McNab Cydney Farrar16-04177 DNRS20 VH Intro Intro

Kia All American 40.00Sydney Hansen Faults16-10182 S20 JrH Intro Intro

Mo Border Collie 40.00Barbara Ryback Faults12-09371 S20 VH Intro Intro

Introheight jumping16
Cody All American 40.00Ann Hammersly Clean15-11075 Q 10S20 Std Intro Intro

Sadie All American 40.00Anne Justice-Allen Clean15-10246 Q 10S20 Std Intro Intro

Slider Miniature Australian
Shepherd

40.00Monica Garrett Clean16-03249 Q 10S20 Std Intro Intro

Annie Border Collie Grace Purjue16-01291 ELIMS20 Std Intro Intro

Introheight jumping20
Robin Border Collie 41.00Julie Harbo Clean16-12082 P20 Std Intro Intro
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